
2021 Banner Project
Self-Guided Tour

Cover design by Bart Vargas

BFF Omaha and the Benson 
Improvement District are excited to 

present the 2021 Banner 
Project - showcasing 16 unique works 

of art installed on 32 street pole 
banners lining the streets of Benson.

Congratulations to the 
2021 Banner Project artists!! 

Anthony T. Peña
Barber 

Bart Vargas
Dany Reyes

Ilaamen Pelshaw
Jair Rodriguez
Jessalyn Galvin

Mars Black 
Mia Matlock

Nathaniel Ruleaux
Natori Pittman
Patty Talbert
Sarah Rowe

Silas
Victoria Drake

Zaleski

**As of April 2nd, some banners have yet to 
be installed due to construction 

and light pole maintenance.  

Bart Vargas’s design will be on display inside 
Edge of The Universe (6070 Maple) until then.



1. Ilameen Pelshaw // @ilaamen
2. Patty Talbert // @iampattytalbert64
3.  Jair Rodriguez // @jairrarte
4.  Mia Matlock // @goosequeen
5.  Barber // @UniteUsOne
6.  Zaleski // @iamzaleski
7.  Natori Pittman // @Natori_Art
8.  Mars Black // @marsblack_art

9.  Anthony T. Peña // @1blackant
10.  Sarah Rowe // @lady.wink
11. Dany Reyes // @artistdanyreyes
12.  Jessalyn Galvin // @p01ntlessbanter
13.  Victoria Drake // @spicedvanilla_
14.  Patty Talbert // @iampattytalbert64
15.  Anthony T. Peña // @1blackant
16.  Natori Pittman // @Natori_Art **

17.  Barber // @UniteUsOne **
18.  Bart Vargas // @bart_vargas **
19.  Dany Reyes // @artistdanyreyes **
20.  Jair Rodriguez // @jairrarte **
21.  Nathaniel Ruleaux // @nathanielruleaux
22.  Zaleski // @iamzaleski
23.  Nathaniel Ruleaux // @nathanielruleaux
24.  Jessalyn Galvin // @p01ntlessbanter

25.  Silas // @Silas.illustrations
26.  Mia Matlock // @goosequeen
27.  Victoria Drake // @spicedvanilla_
28.  Ilameen Pelshaw // @ilaamen
29.  Silas // @Silas.illustrations **
30.  Mars Black // @marsblack_art
31.  Bart Vargas // @bart_vargas **
32.  Sarah Rowe // @lady.wink
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